
                                         Husky Invitational
                  Tower Ridge County Recreational Area - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7619  Greta Peters                  12  Altoona                       18:47.9  6:04 
      2    2 7897  Lauren McCalla                11  Menomonie                     19:23.6  6:15 
      3    3 7948  Marah Benedict                12  New Richmond                  19:50.7  6:24 
      4    4 7695  Lindsay Berg                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:54.6  6:25 
      5    5 8916  Lyla Vlcek                    12  Hudson                        19:58.2  6:26 
      6    6 7844  Sabrina Lechnir               11  Holmen                        20:06.8  6:29 
      7    7 7891  Bree Barfknecht                9  Menomonie                     20:20.4  6:33 
      8    8 7646  Noelle Simetkosky             12  Chippewa Falls                20:23.6  6:34 
      9    9 7893  Bella Drake                   10  Menomonie                     20:27.2  6:35 
     10   10 7906  Bennett Schmitt               11  Menomonie                     20:28.4  6:36 
     11   11 7992  Elletta Uddin                 11  Osceola                       20:49.9  6:43 
     12   12 7612  Abbie Hoage                    9  Altoona                       20:50.4  6:43 
     13   13 7842  Ruby Kinsman                   9  Holmen                        20:51.0  6:43 
     14   14 8026  Sienna Timm                   12  Waupaca                       20:56.5  6:45 
     15   15 8921  Leah Schiltgen                10  Hudson                        21:00.7  6:46 
     16   16 7714  Olivia Tanner                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:02.2  6:47 
     17   17 8686  Eliana Maxwell                10  Hudson                        21:07.6  6:48 
     18   18 7851  Naomi Wedan                   11  Holmen                        21:14.4  6:51 
     19   19 7718  Charlotte Willems             12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:22.1  6:53 
     20   20 7850  Jolee Valiska                  9  Holmen                        21:23.1  6:53 
     21   21 8004  Abby Britton                  10  Rice Lake                     21:24.2  6:54 
     22   22 8668  Claire Nigon                  10  Hudson                        21:26.5  6:55 
     23   23 7950  Kendra Christensen             9  New Richmond                  21:26.9  6:55 
     24   24 7716  Adeline Viergutz              12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:28.1  6:55 
     25   25 8006  Clara Drost                   11  Rice Lake                     21:34.0  6:57 
     26   26 7823  Ellie Schiszik                12  Elk Mound                     21:55.0  7:04 
     27   27 7807  Sylvia Spangler               11  Eau Claire Regis              21:56.2  7:04 
     28   28 7704  Nora Mecikalski               12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:03.0  7:06 
     29   29 7902  Sara Palmer                   11  Menomonie                     22:06.3  7:07 
     30   30 7800  Carly Borst                   12  Eau Claire Regis              22:07.5  7:08 
     31   31 7838  Delilah Heacox                10  Holmen                        22:13.4  7:10 
     32   32 7708  Bryn Myers                    10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:14.5  7:10 
     33   33 3081  Olivia Burkart                11  Hudson                        22:14.9  7:10 
     34   34 7892  Kyah Barnhart                 11  Menomonie                     22:15.9  7:10 
     35   35 7696  Rue Birkholz                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:30.6  7:15 
     36   36 7949  Madison Benzer                10  New Richmond                  22:32.2  7:16 
     37   37 7989  Kya Krenz                     12  Osceola                       22:39.9  7:18 
     38   38 7847  Bailey Sommerville            12  Holmen                        22:41.3  7:19 
     39   39 7959  Reese Nichols                 12  New Richmond                  22:43.6  7:19 
     40      7700  Morgan Dewey                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:55.9  7:23 
     41   40 7837  Kateley Dittman               10  Holmen                        22:57.6  7:24 
     42   41 7953  Katie Ebnet                   11  New Richmond                  23:06.6  7:27 
     43   42 7988  Ayla Krenz                    10  Osceola                       23:08.7  7:27 
     44   43 8010  Morgan Stephens               11  Rice Lake                     23:09.3  7:28 
     45   44 8913  Olivia Thompson               11  Hudson                        23:11.3  7:28 
     46      7853  Annyka Werner                 10  Holmen                        23:15.9  7:30 
     47   45 7947  Maddi Balduc                  10  New Richmond                  23:22.4  7:32 
     48   46 7648  Victoria Vergin                9  Chippewa Falls                23:25.1  7:33 
     49   47 7907  Anika Schoenberger            12  Menomonie                     23:26.1  7:33 
     50   48 7993  Ana Ulrich                    11  Osceola                       23:47.8  7:40 
     51   49 7677  Chloe Auth                    12  Durand                        23:48.3  7:40 
     52   50 3086  El Christenson                11  Hudson                        23:58.0  7:43 
     53   51 7987  Rylee Hall                    11  Osceola                       24:00.3  7:44 
     54   52 7678  Isabella Auth                 10  Durand                        24:09.1  7:47 
     55   53 7985  Tanea Campeau                  9  Osceola                       24:09.9  7:47 
     56   54 7801  Kaylen Borst                  10  Eau Claire Regis              24:10.2  7:47 
     57   55 7957  Aftin Nelson                   9  New Richmond                  24:18.7  7:50 
     58   56 7822  Jaidynn Sarauer               12  Elk Mound                     24:21.5  7:51 
     59   57 7614  Alaina Lebeis                 10  Altoona                       24:23.4  7:52 
     60   58 7763  Ella Cesafsky                 11  Eau Claire North              24:24.8  7:52 
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     61      7952  Payton Dols                    9  New Richmond                  24:25.1  7:52 
     62   59 7637  Zoey Eckwright                11  Chippewa Falls                24:34.7  7:55 
     63   60 7611  Brooke Groves                 10  Altoona                       24:43.6  7:58 
     64   61 7645  Emma Schuelke                 12  Chippewa Falls                24:47.0  7:59 
     65   62 7609  Emmy Anczak                   12  Altoona                       24:56.9  8:02 
     66      8674  Addie Deziel                  12  Hudson                        24:57.7  8:03 
     67   63 7803  Claire Ernster                 9  Eau Claire Regis              24:58.4  8:03 
     68   64 8009  Anna Lipke                    12  Rice Lake                     25:12.1  8:07 
     69   65 7681  Aubriana Rieland              10  Durand                        25:19.0  8:09 
     70   66 8007  Mari Gilbert                  10  Rice Lake                     25:20.1  8:10 
     71   67 7680  Joesphine Mehling             10  Durand                        25:22.6  8:11 
     72   68 7991  Justine Tronrud               10  Osceola                       25:23.5  8:11 
     73   69 7821  Allie Robel                   11  Elk Mound                     25:26.3  8:12 
     74   70 8003  Mindy Barta                   11  Rice Lake                     25:41.9  8:17 
     75   71 7773  Giselle Veliz                  9  Eau Claire North              25:58.4  8:22 
     76   72 7647  Kristin Torkelson             12  Chippewa Falls                25:59.3  8:22 
     77   73 7613  Miriam Hoage                  12  Altoona                       26:02.9  8:24 
     78   74 7679  Allie McMahon                 12  Durand                        26:03.8  8:24 
     79   75 7819  Elli Beskow                   11  Elk Mound                     26:17.2  8:28 
     80   76 7805  Grace Market                  12  Eau Claire Regis              26:34.2  8:34 
     81   77 8024  Maddy Roberts                  9  Waupaca                       26:34.8  8:34 
     82   78 8022  Syl Fries                     11  Waupaca                       26:39.5  8:35 
     83   79 7799  Avalina Antonia                9  Eau Claire Regis              26:52.8  8:40 
     84   80 8008  Elleanor Hietala              12  Rice Lake                     26:53.8  8:40 
     85   81 7617  Annikah Nesseth               10  Altoona                       26:54.7  8:40 
     86   82 8027  Olivia Wilson                 10  Waupaca                       27:06.6  8:44 
     87   83 7636  Reagan Demuth                 10  Chippewa Falls                27:20.1  8:48 
     88      7615  Lilly Ludy                    10  Altoona                       27:31.9  8:52 
     89   84 7768  Alyssa Manteufel              11  Eau Claire North              28:50.5  9:17 
     90      7937  Charlotte Hotujec              9  Mondovi                       29:20.8  9:27 
     91   85 7772  Jasmine Sylvester             12  Eau Claire North              29:21.0  9:27 
     92   86 7767  Amy Koehler                   11  Eau Claire North              29:43.0  9:34 
     93   87 8025  Norah Stiebs                   9  Waupaca                       29:45.8  9:35 
     94   88 8021  Hailey Allen                  12  Waupaca                       29:46.3  9:35 
     95   89 7682  Gabrielle Schneider           12  Durand                        29:50.1  9:37 
     96   90 7765  Anissa Goodell                10  Eau Claire North              29:54.9  9:38 
     97   91 7634  Evee Buchanan                 10  Chippewa Falls                29:58.2  9:39 
     98   92 7770  Ellie Oleson                   9  Eau Claire North              29:58.3  9:39 
     99   93 7804  Mady Haus                     11  Eau Claire Regis              29:58.9  9:39 
    100      7802  Rebecca Catt                  12  Eau Claire Regis              30:00.3  9:40 
    101   94 7818  Kylee Anderson                12  Elk Mound                     31:55.5 10:17 
    102      7769  Amara Monson                  12  Eau Claire North              32:21.1 10:25 
    103   95 7824  Kaelyn Zais                   12  Elk Mound                     33:24.1 10:46 
    104   96 8023  Abbi Higginson                11  Waupaca                       34:19.8 11:03 
     8/31/2024  1:15PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Cloudy, 73 F



                                         Husky Invitational
                     Tower Ridge County Recreational Area - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    57  Menomonie                                  (20:33.2  102:45.9 2:42.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren McCalla            11 19:23.6
       2      7  Bree Barfknecht            9 20:20.4
       3      9  Bella Drake               10 20:27.2
       4     10  Bennett Schmitt           11 20:28.4
       5     29  Sara Palmer               11 22:06.3
       6   ( 34) Kyah Barnhart             11 22:15.9
       7   ( 47) Anika Schoenberger        12 23:26.1

       2.    88  Holmen                                     (21:09.8  105:48.7 2:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sabrina Lechnir           11 20:06.8
       2     13  Ruby Kinsman               9 20:51.0
       3     18  Naomi Wedan               11 21:14.4
       4     20  Jolee Valiska              9 21:23.1
       5     31  Delilah Heacox            10 22:13.4
       6   ( 38) Bailey Sommerville        12 22:41.3
       7   ( 40) Kateley Dittman           10 22:57.6

       3.    91  Eau Claire Memorial                        (21:10.0  105:50.0 2:08.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lindsay Berg              12 19:54.6
       2     16  Olivia Tanner             10 21:02.2
       3     19  Charlotte Willems         12 21:22.1
       4     24  Adeline Viergutz          12 21:28.1
       5     28  Nora Mecikalski           12 22:03.0
       6   ( 32) Bryn Myers                10 22:14.5
       7   ( 35) Rue Birkholz              10 22:30.6

       4.    92  Hudson                                     (21:09.6  105:47.9 2:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lyla Vlcek                12 19:58.2
       2     15  Leah Schiltgen            10 21:00.7
       3     17  Eliana Maxwell            10 21:07.6
       4     22  Claire Nigon              10 21:26.5
       5     33  Olivia Burkart            11 22:14.9
       6   ( 44) Olivia Thompson           11 23:11.3
       7   ( 50) El Christenson            11 23:58.0

       5.   142  New Richmond                               (21:56.0  109:40.0 3:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Marah Benedict            12 19:50.7
       2     23  Kendra Christensen         9 21:26.9
       3     36  Madison Benzer            10 22:32.2
       4     39  Reese Nichols             12 22:43.6
       5     41  Katie Ebnet               11 23:06.6
       6   ( 45) Maddi Balduc              10 23:22.4
       7   ( 55) Aftin Nelson               9 24:18.7

       6.   189  Osceola                                    (22:53.4  114:26.6 3:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Elletta Uddin             11 20:49.9
       2     37  Kya Krenz                 12 22:39.9
       3     42  Ayla Krenz                10 23:08.7
       4     48  Ana Ulrich                11 23:47.8
       5     51  Rylee Hall                11 24:00.3
       6   ( 53) Tanea Campeau              9 24:09.9
       7   ( 68) Justine Tronrud           10 25:23.5



                                         Husky Invitational
                     Tower Ridge County Recreational Area - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   192  Altoona                                    (22:44.5  113:42.2 6:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Peters              12 18:47.9
       2     12  Abbie Hoage                9 20:50.4
       3     57  Alaina Lebeis             10 24:23.4
       4     60  Brooke Groves             10 24:43.6
       5     62  Emmy Anczak               12 24:56.9
       6   ( 73) Miriam Hoage              12 26:02.9
       7   ( 81) Annikah Nesseth           10 26:54.7

       8.   219  Rice Lake                                  (23:20.0  116:39.7 3:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Abby Britton              10 21:24.2
       2     25  Clara Drost               11 21:34.0
       3     43  Morgan Stephens           11 23:09.3
       4     64  Anna Lipke                12 25:12.1
       5     66  Mari Gilbert              10 25:20.1
       6   ( 70) Mindy Barta               11 25:41.9
       7   ( 80) Elleanor Hietala          12 26:53.8

       9.   246  Chippewa Falls                             (23:50.0  119:09.7 5:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noelle Simetkosky         12 20:23.6
       2     46  Victoria Vergin            9 23:25.1
       3     59  Zoey Eckwright            11 24:34.7
       4     61  Emma Schuelke             12 24:47.0
       5     72  Kristin Torkelson         12 25:59.3
       6   ( 83) Reagan Demuth             10 27:20.1
       7   ( 91) Evee Buchanan             10 29:58.2

      10.   250  Eau Claire Regis                           (23:57.3  119:46.5 4:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Sylvia Spangler           11 21:56.2
       2     30  Carly Borst               12 22:07.5
       3     54  Kaylen Borst              10 24:10.2
       4     63  Claire Ernster             9 24:58.4
       5     76  Grace Market              12 26:34.2
       6   ( 79) Avalina Antonia            9 26:52.8
       7   ( 93) Mady Haus                 11 29:58.9

      11.   307  Durand                                     (24:56.6  124:42.8 2:15.5)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Chloe Auth                12 23:48.3
       2     52  Isabella Auth             10 24:09.1
       3     65  Aubriana Rieland          10 25:19.0
       4     67  Joesphine Mehling         10 25:22.6
       5     74  Allie McMahon             12 26:03.8
       6   ( 89) Gabrielle Schneider       12 29:50.1

      12.   320  Elk Mound                                  (25:59.1  129:55.510:00.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Ellie Schiszik            12 21:55.0
       2     56  Jaidynn Sarauer           12 24:21.5
       3     69  Allie Robel               11 25:26.3
       4     75  Elli Beskow               11 26:17.2
       5     94  Kylee Anderson            12 31:55.5
       6   ( 95) Kaelyn Zais               12 33:24.1
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      13.   338  Waupaca                                    (26:12.7  131:03.2 8:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Sienna Timm               12 20:56.5
       2     77  Maddy Roberts              9 26:34.8
       3     78  Syl Fries                 11 26:39.5
       4     82  Olivia Wilson             10 27:06.6
       5     87  Norah Stiebs               9 29:45.8
       6   ( 88) Hailey Allen              12 29:46.3
       7   ( 96) Abbi Higginson            11 34:19.8

      14.   384  Eau Claire North                           (27:39.6  138:17.7 5:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1     58  Ella Cesafsky             11 24:24.8
       2     71  Giselle Veliz              9 25:58.4
       3     84  Alyssa Manteufel          11 28:50.5
       4     85  Jasmine Sylvester         12 29:21.0
       5     86  Amy Koehler               11 29:43.0
       6   ( 90) Anissa Goodell            10 29:54.9
       7   ( 92) Ellie Oleson               9 29:58.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7908  Addison Schuler                9  Menomonie                     22:05.1  7:07 
      2    2 7355  Kate Anderson                 12  Hudson                        22:15.2  7:10 
      3    3 7278  London Monahan                 9  Hudson                        22:42.2  7:19 
      4    4 7218  Cora Dunn                     11  Hudson                        23:42.9  7:38 
      5    5 7715  Elyse Thomas                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:46.9  7:40 
      6    6 7910  Carly Weber                   10  Menomonie                     23:51.7  7:41 
      7    7 7898  Megan McMahon                 12  Menomonie                     24:03.3  7:45 
      8    8 7849  Reese Tierney                  9  Holmen                        24:16.2  7:49 
      9    9 7904  Addy Rue                       9  Menomonie                     24:38.6  7:56 
     10   10 7710  Annie Ram                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:41.6  7:57 
     11   11 7702  Mya Hayes                      9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:57.6  8:03 
     12   12 7712  Becca Rouse                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:01.4  8:04 
     13   13 7846  Maria Magozzi                  9  Holmen                        25:05.0  8:05 
     14      7990  Alyssa Napierala              10  Osceola                       25:16.2  8:09 
     15   14 7208  Alexis Hudson                 11  Hudson                        25:27.7  8:12 
     16   15 7210  Miriam Field                  11  Hudson                        25:29.4  8:13 
     17   16 7282  Jill Peterson                 10  Hudson                        25:30.6  8:13 
     18   17 7841  Megan Jamesson                10  Holmen                        25:35.1  8:15 
     19   18 7900  Ellie Moulder                  9  Menomonie                     25:36.0  8:15 
     20   19 7836  Isabel Archer                  9  Holmen                        25:38.6  8:16 
     21   20 7840  Aubree Herrmann               11  Holmen                        25:43.3  8:17 
     22   21 7213  Greta Belany                  11  Hudson                        25:45.0  8:18 
     23      7408  Auburn Thanos                 10  Hudson                        25:45.4  8:18 
     24   22 7956  Malia Matthias                10  New Richmond                  25:47.1  8:18 
     25   23 7901  Sydney Norby                  10  Menomonie                     25:55.1  8:21 
     26   24 7954  Bailey Kuehn                   9  New Richmond                  26:05.7  8:24 
     27   25 7697  Paige Blade                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           26:17.7  8:28 
     28      7618  Yonna Olson                   11  Altoona                       26:19.2  8:29 
     29   26 7709  Lucy Niendorf                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           26:24.7  8:31 
     30   27 7703  Saylee Hebert                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           26:26.3  8:31 
     31   28 7848  Abigail Stoczynski            12  Holmen                        26:30.4  8:32 
     32      7621  Morgan Smith                  10  Altoona                       26:34.9  8:34 
     33      7683  Maria Walker                   9  Durand                        26:39.2  8:35 
     34      7707  Emilee Muenzzhuber            10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:45.4  8:37 
     35      7986  Slyvia Demulling               9  Osceola                       26:48.1  8:38 
     36   29 7852  Abigail Wera                  11  Holmen                        26:54.7  8:40 
     37      7620  Kennedy Radcliffe             10  Altoona                       27:01.0  8:42 
     38      7706  Helen Muehlenkamp              9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:06.7  8:44 
     39   30 7960  Payton Waidelich              12  New Richmond                  27:12.0  8:46 
     40      7711  Kana Rasmussen                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:17.8  8:48 
     41      7616  Grace McIntosh                12  Altoona                       27:18.8  8:48 
     42      7806  Emerson Moore                  9  Eau Claire Regis              27:23.0  8:49 
     43   31 7951  Amelia Cisneros                9  New Richmond                  27:56.1  9:00 
     44   32 7958  Bailee Nelson                  9  New Richmond                  28:01.9  9:02 
     45      7276  Piper Jensen                  12  Hudson                        28:10.8  9:05 
     46   33 7642  Jordan Mayne                  10  Chippewa Falls                28:14.6  9:06 
     47   34 7640  Alexxis Hays                   9  Chippewa Falls                28:18.4  9:07 
     48   35 7641  Stella Honaker                 9  Chippewa Falls                28:23.8  9:09 
     49      7839  Addy Heim                      9  Holmen                        28:24.0  9:09 
     50      7713  Ellie Swartz                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           29:33.6  9:31 
     51      7717  Adelle Vlcek                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           29:35.3  9:32 
     52   36 7955  Valentina Malsy               11  New Richmond                  29:55.0  9:38 
     53      7200  Abby Feyereisen               11  Hudson                        30:05.7  9:42 
     54      7698  Eliana Chen                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           30:08.3  9:43 
     55   37 7899  Mya McMahon                   11  Menomonie                     30:11.3  9:43 
     56   38 7649  Emma Yearous                  11  Chippewa Falls                30:29.5  9:49 
     57      7994  Sarah Viebrock                 9  Osceola                       30:50.1  9:56 
     58      7809  Evelyn Sykora                  9  Eau Claire Regis              30:53.6  9:57 
     59      7280  Leah Nordahl                  11  Hudson                        31:01.6 10:00 
     60      7701  Emma Harnisch                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           31:13.3 10:03 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      7296  Riley Schuh                    9  Hudson                        31:15.1 10:04 
     62      7810  Eva Weslowski                 12  Eau Claire Regis              31:45.8 10:14 
     63      7775  Kate Washburn                 10  Eau Claire North              32:10.8 10:22 
     64      7894  Serena Green                  10  Menomonie                     32:13.2 10:23 
     65      6182  Sophie Hlas                   10  Eau Claire North              32:21.0 10:25 
     66      7764  Sarah Coddington               9  Eau Claire North              32:24.8 10:26 
     67      7774  Gabriella Waldie              10  Eau Claire North              32:24.8 10:26 
     68   39 7643  Lydia Rassier                 10  Chippewa Falls                34:18.8 11:03 
     69   40 7633  Susanna Bohl                  10  Chippewa Falls                34:48.4 11:13 
     70      7285  Chloe Schuh                   11  Hudson                        35:00.1 11:16 
     71      7808  Claire Sykora                  9  Eau Claire Regis              35:26.2 11:25 
     72      7845  Kiara Lee                     11  Holmen                        37:26.9 12:04 
     8/31/2024  1:15PM
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                                           August 31, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Hudson                                     (23:55.5  119:37.4 3:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kate Anderson             12 22:15.2
       2      3  London Monahan             9 22:42.2
       3      4  Cora Dunn                 11 23:42.9
       4     14  Alexis Hudson             11 25:27.7
       5     15  Miriam Field              11 25:29.4
       6   ( 16) Jill Peterson             10 25:30.6
       7   ( 21) Greta Belany              11 25:45.0

       2.    41  Menomonie                                  (24:03.0  120:14.7 3:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Addison Schuler            9 22:05.1
       2      6  Carly Weber               10 23:51.7
       3      7  Megan McMahon             12 24:03.3
       4      9  Addy Rue                   9 24:38.6
       5     18  Ellie Moulder              9 25:36.0
       6   ( 23) Sydney Norby              10 25:55.1
       7   ( 37) Mya McMahon               11 30:11.3

       3.    63  Eau Claire Memorial                        (24:57.1  124:45.2 2:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Elyse Thomas              10 23:46.9
       2     10  Annie Ram                  9 24:41.6
       3     11  Mya Hayes                  9 24:57.6
       4     12  Becca Rouse               10 25:01.4
       5     25  Paige Blade               11 26:17.7
       6   ( 26) Lucy Niendorf             11 26:24.7
       7   ( 27) Saylee Hebert             11 26:26.3

       4.    77  Holmen                                     (25:15.7  126:18.2 1:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Reese Tierney              9 24:16.2
       2     13  Maria Magozzi              9 25:05.0
       3     17  Megan Jamesson            10 25:35.1
       4     19  Isabel Archer              9 25:38.6
       5     20  Aubree Herrmann           11 25:43.3
       6   ( 28) Abigail Stoczynski        12 26:30.4
       7   ( 29) Abigail Wera              11 26:54.7

       5.   139  New Richmond                               (27:00.6  135:02.8 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Malia Matthias            10 25:47.1
       2     24  Bailey Kuehn               9 26:05.7
       3     30  Payton Waidelich          12 27:12.0
       4     31  Amelia Cisneros            9 27:56.1
       5     32  Bailee Nelson              9 28:01.9
       6   ( 36) Valentina Malsy           11 29:55.0

       6.   179  Chippewa Falls                             (29:57.1  149:45.1 6:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Jordan Mayne              10 28:14.6
       2     34  Alexxis Hays               9 28:18.4
       3     35  Stella Honaker             9 28:23.8
       4     38  Emma Yearous              11 30:29.5
       5     39  Lydia Rassier             10 34:18.8
       6   ( 40) Susanna Bohl              10 34:48.4


